
 

 
 
 

  SRM Re-Tender Notice 
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through SRM E-tender 

process of MSETCL in two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of 

MSETCL. 

Sr 

No 
RFX No 

SRM Re-

tender No 
Particulars 

Estimated 

cost 

(in Rs.) 

E.M.D. 

 (in Rs.) 

1 
 70000 

13766 

EE/EHV 

PD/SGL/T-

03R/2019-20 

TKC work of increasing 

Ground Clearance of span 

between Loc.no.2 & 3 of 220 

KV Karad - Mudshingi  line 

Ckt 1&2, A/p. Vijaynagar, Tal. 

Karad. 

1490710.00 14907.00 

 

Tender cost above tenders each in  Rs.100.00 + GST  as  per  SRM, Sale period: 

22.09.2019  Last Date of Submission: 30.09.2019 up to 10:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. 

bid):  30.09.2019  at 10:10 Hrs.  Date of  opening (Price bid): 01.10.2019 at 10:00 Hrs.  

Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No.0233-2301187 for further details please 

visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 

 
 
  

  -Sd/-   
      Executive Engineer,  
        EHV Projects Dn., Sangli 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 


